
LOT 48 BLOCK A WOODGATE VILLAGE 

799-1467, WD 1090-2656, WD 1107-

ADAMS ALBERT/ADAMS SHIRLEY
140 SW JUPITER GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

05-4S-16-02777-049

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

5416.0100 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

10/03/2023 JB 0.25 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

78,909
4,040
18,500

101,449
14,303
87,146

HX HB 51,411
35,735

101,449
0

101,449

1495/1982 7/12/2023 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FREEDOM HOME MOBILE S

ADAMS ALBERT

1495/1776 7/12/2023 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FREEDOM HOME MOBILE S

ADAMS ALBERT
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2024HX Base Yr

140 SW JUPITER GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0200 02 1,635 107.0100 87.75 143,471 1985 1990 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1280

BAS 140 100 140 6,757

BAS 180 100 180 8,687

BAS 960 100 960 46,332

FEP 180 85 153 7,384

FGR 264 55 145 6,998

FOP 80 35 28 1,351

FOP 84 35 29 1,400

1,888 1,635 78,909

BAS= W14 FEP= N10 W18 S10 E18$ W18 FOP= N10 W8 S10 E8$ W8
FGR= W11 S24 E11 N24$ S24 E18 FOP= S6 E14 N6 W14$ E22 N24$
BAS= N10 W14 BAS= W18 S10 E18 N10$ S10 E14$.

BAS

14188

24

18

22

24

FEP 10

18

10

18

FOP 10

8

10

8

FGR

11

24

11

24

FOP6

14

6

14

BAS 10

14

10

14

BAS

18

10

18

10

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 75 8 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 840

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1994 1994 3 100 200

3 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4,040

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 RMH-2 75.00 145.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


